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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
 
Event 111  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Ling Kaylene, Ling Kaylene 1:36.68  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Julia Yim Jeong Min, Julia Yim Jeong Min 1:44.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Lim Chan Young, Lim Chan Young 1:52.47  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Nalisya Naqina Noor, Nalisya Naqina Noor 1:53.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Ling Colin, Ling Colin 1:58.57  NT
Unattached 126 Eng Nuan Ting, Eng Nuan Ting 1:59.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 137 Teh Pee Tien, Teh Pee Tien 2:06.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Helena Joy Ng Yann, Helena Joy Ng Yann 2:07.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Evan Loh, Evan Loh 2:08.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  810 Quinton Kong Jeo Ver, Quinton Kong Jeo Ver 2:10.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  911 Joel Ooi Chong Wei, Joel Ooi Chong Wei 2:11.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1212 Justin Wong Jun Hin, Justin Wong Jun Hin 2:33.74  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ng Zheng Ian, Ng Zheng Ian DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Max Lim Jia Jun, Max Lim Jia Jun XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Natalie Chin Yen Kay, Natalie Chin Yen Kay XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Celecia Lim Jia Hui, Celecia Lim Jia Hui XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Seth Mohamed Ilhami, Seth Mohamed Ilhami XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Lee Wei Chung, Lee Wei Chung XNS  NT

 
Event 112  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Ling Kaylene, Ling Kaylene 1:56.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Julia Yim Jeong Min, Julia Yim Jeong Min 1:57.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Ling Colin, Ling Colin 2:15.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 124 Lim Chan Young, Lim Chan Young 2:20.34  NT
Unattached 125 Eng Nuan Ting, Eng Nuan Ting 2:21.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Nalisya Naqina Noor, Nalisya Naqina Noor 2:27.59  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Joel Ooi Chong Wei, Joel Ooi Chong Wei 2:27.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Helena Joy Ng Yann, Helena Joy Ng Yann 2:30.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  89 Quinton Kong Jeo Ver, Quinton Kong Jeo Ver 2:31.93  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1310 Teh Pee Tien, Teh Pee Tien 2:36.77  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Evan Loh, Evan Loh 2:41.88  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1212 Justin Wong Jun Hin, Justin Wong Jun Hin 3:02.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ng Zheng Ian, Ng Zheng Ian DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Natalie Chin Yen Kay, Natalie Chin Yen Kay XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Seth Mohamed Ilhami, Seth Mohamed Ilhami XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Lee Wei Chung, Lee Wei Chung XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Celecia Lim Jia Hui, Celecia Lim Jia Hui XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Max Lim Jia Jun, Max Lim Jia Jun XNS  NT

 
Event 161  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Ekaksh Pahwa, Ekaksh Pahwa 1:54.52  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Low Ean Jae, Low Ean Jae 1:58.05  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Thaqief Aydan, Thaqief Aydan 2:01.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Chan Shuen, Chan Shuen 2:08.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 125 Akram Muqtadir Hadif, Akram Muqtadir Hadif 2:11.03  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 146 Adrian Kwang Sing Ji, Adrian Kwang Sing Ji 2:13.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha, Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha 2:21.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril, Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril 2:24.94  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 129 Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo 2:29.32  NT
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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results

(Event 161  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 1110 Lok Xin Yi, Lok Xin Yi 2:41.46  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Dowoo Kim, Dowoo Kim DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Seen Jing Xuan, Avril DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Joshua Yeoh, Joshua Yeoh XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- [ds0278] Wong Jia Xu, [ds0278] Wong Jia Xu XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern, Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan, Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming, Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Trisha Tiffenie Tan, Trisha Tiffenie Tan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Jovelle Chan Xin Yen, Jovelle Chan Xin Yen XNS  NT

 
Event 162  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Ekaksh Pahwa, Ekaksh Pahwa 2:18.48  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Thaqief Aydan, Thaqief Aydan 2:21.21  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Low Ean Jae, Low Ean Jae 2:23.39  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Chan Shuen, Chan Shuen 2:24.85  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha, Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha 2:33.47  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Seen Jing Xuan, Avril 2:35.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 127 Akram Muqtadir Hadif, Akram Muqtadir Hadif 2:38.90  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril, Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril 2:44.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 149 Adrian Kwang Sing Ji, Adrian Kwang Sing Ji 2:48.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1110 Lok Xin Yi, Lok Xin Yi 2:57.37  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Dowoo Kim, Dowoo Kim DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- [ds0278] Wong Jia Xu, [ds0278] Wong Jia Xu XDQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Joshua Yeoh, Joshua Yeoh XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern, Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan, Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming, Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Trisha Tiffenie Tan, Trisha Tiffenie Tan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Jovelle Chan Xin Yen, Jovelle Chan Xin Yen XNS  NT

 
Event 211  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Oliver Soh Wei Han, Oliver Soh Wei Han 1:40.65  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Julia Yim Jeong Min, Julia Yim Jeong Min 1:44.36  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Mohamad Rayan Mohama, Mohamad Rayan Mohama 1:51.69  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Jillian Soh Wen Ling, Jillian Soh Wen Ling 1:55.80  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 125 Low Min Li, Low Min Li 2:06.91  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Lim Shijia, Lim Shijia 2:08.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Lim Xin Jie (Annabel, Lim Xin Jie (Annabel 2:41.19  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 148 Ng Jin Kai, Ng Jin Kai 3:04.36  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 15--- Wong Hao Yi, Wong Hao Yi DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Lim Ting Jia, Lim Ting Jia DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ng Zheng Ian, Ng Zheng Ian DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Lee Zhong Herng, Lee Zhong Herng DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Marcus Lim Jyun How, Marcus Lim Jyun How DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Bosco Yi Ang Wei, Bosco Yi Ang Wei DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin, [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Tan Kiat Soon, Tan Kiat Soon XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lim Chan Young, Lim Chan Young XNS  NT
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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
 
Event 212  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Oliver Soh Wei Han, Oliver Soh Wei Han 1:51.92  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Julia Yim Jeong Min, Julia Yim Jeong Min 2:03.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Jillian Soh Wen Ling, Jillian Soh Wen Ling 2:14.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Mohamad Rayan Mohama, Mohamad Rayan Mohama 2:20.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Marcus Lim Jyun How, Marcus Lim Jyun How 2:20.92  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Lim Shijia, Lim Shijia 2:28.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin, [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin 2:36.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Ng Zheng Ian, Ng Zheng Ian 2:58.86  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 159 Wong Hao Yi, Wong Hao Yi 3:02.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Lim Xin Jie (Annabel, Lim Xin Jie (Annabel 3:29.94  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  911 Lim Ting Jia, Lim Ting Jia 3:36.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Low Min Li, Low Min Li DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Lee Zhong Herng, Lee Zhong Herng DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Bosco Yi Ang Wei, Bosco Yi Ang Wei DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Ng Jin Kai, Ng Jin Kai DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Tan Kiat Soon, Tan Kiat Soon XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lim Chan Young, Lim Chan Young XNS  NT

 
Event 231  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Marcus Ong, Marcus Ong 1:46.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 162 Teh Journ Xi, Teh Journ Xi 1:51.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Lee Zhen Yuen, Lee Zhen Yuen 2:00.91  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 144 Lee Zhen Huey, Lee Zhen Huey 2:02.08  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  95 Ricky Satomi, Ricky Satomi 2:12.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Alexis Khoo, Alexis Khoo 2:16.93  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Mok Yufang, Mok Yufang DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Reena Varshinee, Reena Varshinee DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Shannon M Y Cooray, Shannon M Y Cooray DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Jayden Yap Jing Ze, Jayden Yap Jing Ze DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Natalie Chin Yen Kay, Natalie Chin Yen Kay XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 15--- Chew, Jun XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Elcent Lim Jin Sheng, Elcent Lim Jin Sheng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Mak Kah Yoong, Mak Kah Yoong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Chew Zheng, Chew Zheng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Adam Toh, Adam Toh XNS  NT

 
Event 232  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Marcus Ong, Marcus Ong 2:10.39  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 162 Teh Journ Xi, Teh Journ Xi 2:13.76  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Ricky Satomi, Ricky Satomi 2:22.11  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Lee Zhen Yuen, Lee Zhen Yuen 2:29.51  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 145 Lee Zhen Huey, Lee Zhen Huey 2:30.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Alexis Khoo, Alexis Khoo 2:32.99  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Shannon M Y Cooray, Shannon M Y Cooray 2:43.74  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Reena Varshinee, Reena Varshinee 3:19.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Mok Yufang, Mok Yufang DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Jayden Yap Jing Ze, Jayden Yap Jing Ze DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Elcent Lim Jin Sheng, Elcent Lim Jin Sheng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Natalie Chin Yen Kay, Natalie Chin Yen Kay XNS  NT
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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results

(Event 232  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 15--- Chew, Jun XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Chew Zheng, Chew Zheng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Mak Kah Yoong, Mak Kah Yoong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Adam Toh, Adam Toh XNS  NT

 
Event 251  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Caden Leong, Caden Leong 1:46.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 142 Lydia Hannah Lim Xin, Lydia Hannah Lim Xin 1:55.33  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Tan Gene Hoe, Tan Gene Hoe 1:55.78  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Nikan Hamoonpou, Nikan Hamoonpou 2:01.57  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 125 Cheng Yan Yi, Cheng Yan Yi 2:03.14  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Khoo Tian You, Khoo Tian You 2:12.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Jerrad Ting Chez Him, Jerrad Ting Chez Him 2:20.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 [ds0341] Chong Wyn-N, [ds0341] Chong Wyn-N 2:20.94  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 149 Chong Wyn-Xien, Chong Wyn-Xien 2:21.54  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1410 Valerie Chin Zi Yiu, Valerie Chin Zi Yiu 2:33.35  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  911 Vernice Chin Zi Xin, Vernice Chin Zi Xin 2:43.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Coley Khoh, Coley Khoh DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Loh Cheng Lam, Loh Cheng Lam DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lim Qi Jie, Lucas XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Tan Hsien Yang, Geoffrey XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Khor Jian Chen, Khor Jian Chen XNS  NT

 
Event 252  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Tan Gene Hoe, Tan Gene Hoe 2:13.35  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Caden Leong, Caden Leong 2:13.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 143 Lydia Hannah Lim Xin, Lydia Hannah Lim Xin 2:34.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Jerrad Ting Chez Him, Jerrad Ting Chez Him 2:36.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Loh Cheng Lam, Loh Cheng Lam 2:38.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Nikan Hamoonpou, Nikan Hamoonpou 2:40.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 [ds0341] Chong Wyn-N, [ds0341] Chong Wyn-N 2:45.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 148 Valerie Chin Zi Yiu, Valerie Chin Zi Yiu 2:47.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Vernice Chin Zi Xin, Vernice Chin Zi Xin 3:23.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Chong Wyn-Xien, Chong Wyn-Xien DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Coley Khoh, Coley Khoh DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Cheng Yan Yi, Cheng Yan Yi DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Khoo Tian You, Khoo Tian You DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Tan Hsien Yang, Geoffrey XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lim Qi Jie, Lucas XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Khor Jian Chen, Khor Jian Chen XNS  NT

 
Event 271  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 141 Eddie Khoo Yu-Jun, Eddie Khoo Yu-Jun 1:55.21  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Khoo Jia Kai, Khoo Jia Kai 2:09.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Edric Teh Tien Ming, Edric Teh Tien Ming 2:13.08  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Ryan Oeij Tze Min, Ryan Oeij Tze Min 2:19.34  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Kristen Ling Wan Xin, Kristen Ling Wan Xin 2:27.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Shafeeq Mohd Shah, Shafeeq Mohd Shah 2:29.05  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Aisha Taufeq, Aisha Taufeq 2:39.02  NT
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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results

(Event 271  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 108 Sharmaine Lenja Rani, Sharmaine Lenja Rani 2:51.89  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 139 Brenner Ijau Raj, Brenner Ijau Raj 2:55.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  3--- [ds0207] Alicia Tang, [ds0207] Alicia Tang DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Cheong Shan Yi, Cheong Shan Yi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo XNS  NT

 
Event 272  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 141 Eddie Khoo Yu-Jun, Eddie Khoo Yu-Jun 2:20.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Edric Teh Tien Ming, Edric Teh Tien Ming 2:32.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Khoo Jia Kai, Khoo Jia Kai 2:33.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Brenner Ijau Raj, Brenner Ijau Raj 2:47.11  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  95 Ryan Oeij Tze Min, Ryan Oeij Tze Min 2:53.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo 2:55.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Shafeeq Mohd Shah, Shafeeq Mohd Shah 2:57.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Sharmaine Lenja Rani, Sharmaine Lenja Rani 3:01.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Aisha Taufeq, Aisha Taufeq 3:06.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  3--- [ds0207] Alicia Tang, [ds0207] Alicia Tang XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Cheong Shan Yi, Cheong Shan Yi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Kristen Ling Wan Xin, Kristen Ling Wan Xin XNS  NT


